29

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Ttem.

192

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202
208

204
205
206

207
208
209
210
211

213

214
215
216

217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224
225
226

227
228
229

230
231
232
233

234

DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES, AND
WARDENS' COURTS—continued.

VOTE No. 22—continued.
Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Amberley, Ozford, Sheffield, Qoalgate, |

Waiau, and Kaikoura—continued.

Clerk and Bailiff at Rangiora, Amberley, and Oxford, and
Bailiff at Kaiapoi (mcludmg Travellmg Expenses)
Assistant Bailiff

Office Cleaner
Rent at Rangiora
Office Cleaner
Office Cleaner at Amberley ..
Clerk and Bailiff at Sheffield and Coalgate
Rent at Sheflield
Clerk and Bailiff at Wailau (alﬁo Reglstrar of Births
&c. feer)
Clerk at Kaikoura (alqo Reglstrar of Blectors £25, and
Registrar of Births, &e.)
Office Cleaner
Akaroa, Pigeon Bay, and Little River—
Resident Magisirate (also Registrar of Births &e. fees,
Harbourmaster £25) . -
Travelling Allowance
Clerk and Bailiff (also Reglstrar of Electors £25)
Office Cleaner
Pimaru—
District Judge (Canterbury and Otago) ...
Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees, and Sheriff fees)
Travelling Allowance .
Clerk (also Registrar of Electors £2o)
Clerk
Bailiff
Office Cleaner
Waimate—
Clerk
Bailiff
Office Cleaner
Lemuko and Geraldine—
Clerk and Bailiff (also Registrar of Births &e. fees)
Office Cleaner
Clerk and Bailiff at Greraldine ..
Office Cleaner, Geraldine
Ashburton and South Rakaio—
Resident Magistrate
Clerk
Assistant Clerk and Bailiff
Office Cleaner and Messenger ...
Clerk at South Rakaia
Rent, &e., at South Rakaia ...
Hokmka Ross, Kumara, Stafford, and Goldsbmough—-—
Resident Maglstrate and Warden (also Commissioner of
Crown Lands £100)
Travelling Allowance
Clerk at Hokitika and Kanieri (also Deputy Reglstrar
of Supreme Court £25, Sheriff fees, Registrar of
Electors £25, and Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)
Cadet
Bailiff (also Crown Lands and Forest Rangy ger £70)
Office Cleaner and Messenger (also Messenger Stamp
Office £25, and Deeds Registry £25) ...
Clerk and Bailiff at Ross (also Receiver of Gold Revenue
nil, and Registrar of Births &e. fees)
Olerk at Kumara (also Receiver of Gold Revenue ml
Registrar of Electors £20, and Reglstrar of Births
&ec. fees) oe . .

b—B. 3.

o]
I

188384,

300
60
12
40

100
80

75
55

275
50
135
14

900
450.
100
275
180

26
150
20
130

10
75

400
185
75
33

25

450
200

300
60
180
50

260

200



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

