Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1883-84.	
	DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS' COURTS—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 22—continued. Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Amberley, Oxford, Sheffield, Coalgate,		
192	Waiau, and Kaikoura—continued. Clerk and Bailiff at Rangiora, Amberley, and Oxford, and Bailiff at Kaiapoi (including Travelling Expenses)	300	
193	Assistant Bailiff	60	
194	Office Cleaner	12	
195	Rent at Rangiora	40	
$\frac{196}{197}$	Office Cleaner	6	
198	Office Cleaner at Amberley Clerk and Bailiff at Sheffield and Coalgate	100	
199	Rent at Sheffield	30	
200	Clerk and Bailiff at Waiau (also Registrar of Births		
	&c. fees)	75	
201	Clerk at Kaikoura (also Registrar of Electors £25, and		
000	Registrar of Births, &c.)	55	
202	Office Cleaner	6	
203	Akaroa, Pigeon Bay, and Little River— Resident Magistrate (also Registrar of Births &c. fees,		
_00	Harbourmaster £25)	275	
204	Travelling Allowance	50	
205	Clerk and Bailiff (also Registrar of Electors £25)	135	
206	Office Cleaner	14	
00=	Timaru—	000	
207	District Judge (Canterbury and Otago)	900	
$\begin{array}{c} 208 \\ 209 \end{array}$	Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees, and Sheriff fees) Travelling Allowance	450 100	
$\frac{200}{210}$	Clouds (also Designation of Theorems CON)	$\frac{100}{275}$	
211	Clerk (also Registrar of Electors £25)	180	
212	Bailiff	75	
213	Office Cleaner	26	
	Waimate—		
214	Clerk	150	
$\begin{array}{c} 215 \\ 216 \end{array}$	Bailiff	40 20	
210	Temuka and Geraldine—	20	
217	Clerk and Bailiff (also Registrar of Births &c. fees)	130	
2 18	Office Cleaner	10	
219	Clerk and Bailiff at Geraldine	75	
220	Office Cleaner, Geraldine	5	
901	Ashburton and South Rakaia—	400	
$\begin{array}{c} 221 \\ 222 \end{array}$	Resident Magistrate Clerk	$\frac{400}{185}$	
$\frac{222}{223}$	Assistant Clerk and Bailiff	75	
$\frac{223}{224}$	Office Cleaner and Messenger	33	
$\frac{225}{225}$	Clerk at South Rakaia	40	
226	Rent, &c., at South Rakaia	25	
005	Hokitika, Ross, Kumara, Stafford, and Goldsborough-		
227	Resident Magistrate and Warden (also Commissioner of	450	
228	Crown Lands £100) Travelling Allowance	$\begin{array}{c c} 450 \\ 200 \end{array}$	
$\frac{228}{229}$	Clerk at Hokitika and Kanieri (also Deputy Registrar	200	
	of Supreme Court £25, Sheriff fees, Registrar of		
	Electors £25, and Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)	300	
2 30	Cadet	60	
231	Bailiff (also Crown Lands and Forest Ranger £70)	180	
232	Office Cleaner and Messenger (also Messenger Stamp	E0	
999	Office £25, and Deeds Registry £25)	50	
233	Clerk and Bailiff at Ross (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	260	
234	Clerk at Kumara (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil,	200	
	Registrar of Electors £20, and Registrar of Births		
	&c. fees)	200	
	5—B. 3,		